Vi

nottingham to bingham via east bridgford & radcliffe
mondays to saturdays

am am am am am am am
NS NS NS 5

Hottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 5.50 G.40 710 T30 8.15 9.15 10.15

Wes=st Bridgford Central Avenue 5.57 G647 7AT 737 8.22 9.22 10.22

Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 6.07 6.57 727 747 8.33 9.33 10.33

Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Drive - - - - 8.37 9.37 10.37

Shelford Lane End, Shelford Hill 6.11 M il 7.5 &.40 9.40 10.40

Shelford Village, Burden Lane - - - - d.42 9.42 10.42

Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn - - - - 849 9.49 10.49

East Bridgford Cross LallLudgate Dr - - - - 8.54 9.54 10.54

Hewton Village, Wellington Avenue 6.16 .06 T35 T.56 8.59 9.59 10.59

Bingham, Primary School - - - - 9.06 10.06 11.06

Bingham HNewgate Street - - - - 9.11 10.11 11.11

am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Hottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 11.15 12.15 1.15 215 3.15 415 505

West Bridgford Central Avenue 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 .22 4.24 514

Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 11.33 12.33 133 233 333 4.36 526

Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Drive 11.37 12.37 1.37 237 337 4.40 530

Shelford Lane End, Shelford Hill 11.40 12.40 1.40 240 3.40 443 b33

Shelford Village, Burden Lane 11.42 12.42 1.42 242 342 4.45 535

Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn 11.49 12.49 1.49 249 349 4.52 b.42

East Bridgford Cross La/Ludgate Dr 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54 3.54 4.57 b4T7

Hewton Village, Wellington Avenue 11.59 12.59 1.59 2,59 3.59 5.02 h.52
Bingham, Primary School 12.06 1.06 2.06 306 - - -

Bingham Hewgate Street 12.11 1.1 211 311 - - -



pmi pm

Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 545 G.30
Wes=t Bridgford Central Avenue 5.54 6.37
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 6.06 645
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Drive 6.10 6.52
Shelford Lane End, Shelford Hill 6.13 6.55
Shelford Village, Burden Lane 6.15 6.57
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn 6.22 T.04

East Bridgford Cross LallLudgate Dr 6.27 F.09
Newton Village, Wellington Avenue 6.32 714

Bingham, Primary School - -

Bingham HNewgate Street - -

MS - Mondays to Fridays only, S - Saturdays only



